Quality Education Commission

In Person - April 10, 2024
Public Services Building, Room 251B
255 Capitol St NE, Salem, OR 97310

9:00 a.m.—11:00 a.m.

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1608452355
Meeting ID: 160 845 2355

Dial by your location

° +1 669 254 5252, US (San Jose)

+1 669 216 1590, US (San Jose)
+1 646 828 7666 US (New York)
+1551 2851373 US

833 568 8864 US Toll-free

NOTE #1: Writing Subcommittee Meeting from 7:30 to 8:45 AM!

Time

9:00-9:20 AM
9:20-9:30 AM

9:30-9:45 AM

9:45-10:30 AM

10:30-10:55 AM

10:55-11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Topic

Introductions and Commissioner Updates
ODE Update

Best Practices Engagement & Survey

QEM Report
Content
Timeline
Scheduling
Updates

QEM Analyses Update
Next Steps

Adjourn

OREGON

DEPARTMENT OF

ﬁ EDUCATION

Oregon achieves . . . together!

Facilitator(s)

John Rexford
Tenneal Wetherell

Monica Cox, Reed
Scott-Schawalbach,
Whitney Swander

Dan Farley

Evan Fuller
John Rexford

John Rexford

Next Meeting: May 8, 2024, 9:00-11:00 AM

QEC Statutes

The Oregon Department of Education complies with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990.

If you need accommodations due to a disability in order to participate,
contact Katie Alvarado at (971) 208-0258



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1608452355
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1McL8V1H8kx0uFpWC-rrRciibn2clsl00-GjFZ3QAubo/edit?usp=sharing

