

Quality Education Commission

In Person - April 10, 2024 Public Services Building, Room 251B 255 Capitol St NE, Salem, OR 97310

9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.

https://www.zoomgov.com/i/1608452355

Meeting ID: 160 845 2355 Dial by your location

• +1 669 254 5252, US (San Jose)

- +1 669 216 1590, US (San Jose)
- +1 646 828 7666 US (New York)
- +1 551 285 1373 US
- 833 568 8864 US Toll-free

NOTE #1: Writing Subcommittee Meeting from 7:30 to 8:45 AM!

Time	Торіс	Facilitator(s)
9:00-9:20 AM	Introductions and Commissioner Updates	John Rexford
9:20-9:30 AM	ODE Update	Tenneal Wetherell
9:30-9:45 AM	Best Practices Engagement & Survey	Monica Cox, Reed Scott-Schawalbach, Whitney Swander
9:45-10:30 AM	QEM Report	Dan Farley
10:30-10:55 AM	QEM Analyses Update	Evan Fuller
10:55-11:00 AM	Next Steps	John Rexford
11:00 AM	Adjourn	John Rexford

Next Meeting: May 8, 2024, 9:00-11:00 AM

QEC Statutes